
First Student 
Montara Bus Routes 

2015-
2016 

 

Route 15 

 

Location PU DO (Reg) DO (Min) 

7th & Powell (East Side) 7:58 AM 3:45 PM 1:50 PM 

Buena Vista (by library) 
 
7:53 AM 

3:49 PM 1:54 PM 

1st St. & Harvey House   3:54 PM 1:59 PM 

200 N Yucca Ave 7:48 AM  3:58:PM 2:04 PM 

“G” & Nancy  (Boys & Girls Club)   3:59 PM 2:04 PM 

STEM (Mountain View)   4:03 PM 2:08 PM 

Rimrock & Broadway 8:08 AM 

 

Route 18 

 

Location PU DO (Reg) DO (Min) 

Broadway & Rimrock   3:25 PM 1:40 PM 

Rimrock & Broadway   3:26 PM 1:43 PM 

Main St & Desert Palace Inn 
7:37 AM 
  

3:40 PM 1:54 PM 

Cal Ave & Mecca Trailer Park 
7:40 AM 
  

3:45 PM 2:00 PM 

E Main & Victor Ave 7:44 AM 3:48 PM 2:03 PM 

E Main & Ace Hardware 7:45 AM 3:49 PM 2:04 PM 

E Main St. & Valley  7:46 AM 3:50 PM 2:05 PM 

E Main & Eagles Lodge 7:47 AM 2:51 PM 2:06 PM 

E Main St. & Penny Wise 7:50 AM 3:53 PM 2:08 PM 

McKinney Youth Center (newer building) 7:57 AM 3:55 PM 2:10 PM 

Kwajalein & Inchon 
8:00 AM 
  

4:00 PM 2:12 PM 

James Day (school bus sign) 
8:04 AM 
 

4:05 PM 2:17 PM 

Cochise & “F” (Himmelrick Daycare) 
7:31 AM 
  

4:15 PM 2:22 PM 

“G” & Nancy (Boys & Girls Club)   4:20 PM 2:28 PM 

 


